
ID Team Name School
S1 Formosa Taiwan
S2 KCUP-2 Russian Federation
S3 RS-Tronic Mexico
S4 Playwell South Korea

S5 SERŠ TEAM Slovenia
S6 Sina Iran, Islamic Republic of
S7 OpenSky Prime Brazil
S8 Sonny Italy

S9 County Upper United Kingdom
S10 Talentum Slovakia
S11 Ducati komponenti CRO team Croatia
S12 NEP Team China

S13 YTAlpha Singapore
S14 Barcelinhos Robotics Club Portugal
S15 Electron Japan

ID Team Name School
P1 EJGO China
P2 Leones CCC Mexico
P3 Hayabusa Japan
P4 Winners Taiwan
P5 Spartonics Egypt

P6 Team Pei Hwa Singapore
P7 OEG-Pikachu Germany
P8 ESLAM B Iran
P9 CRO Twins Croatia
P10 Legend South Korea

Group C

Group B

Group D

RCJ CoSpace Primary

Group A

Group B

RCJ CoSpace Secondary

Group A



8:30

9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00 S1   VS  S2 S5   VS  S6
13:15 P1 vs P2 P6 vs P7 S3   VS  S4 S7   VS  S8
13:30 P3 vs P4 P8 vs P9
13:45 S2   VS  S4 S5   VS  S7
14:00 P1 vs P5 P6 vs P10 S1   VS  S3 S6   VS  S8
14:15 P2 vs P3 P7 vs P9
14:30 S1   VS  S4 S6   VS  S7
14:45 P1 vs P4 P6 vs P8 S2   VS  S3 S5   VS  S8
15:00 P2 vs P5 P7 vs P10
15:15 S9  VS  S10 S13   VS  S14
15:30 P3 vs P5 P7 vs P8 S11   VS  S12
15:45 P2 vs P4 P9 vs P10
16:00 S10   VS  S11 S14   VS  S15
16:15 P1 vs P3 P6 vs P9 S9   VS  S12
16:30 P4 vs P5 P8 vs P10
16:45 S10   VS  S12 S13   VS  S15
17:00 S9   VS  S11
17:15
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30

Day Two 28‐July‐17

Junior Party

Break

Round Robin (Primarny Round 2) Round Robin (Secondary)

Time

Realse results @ 17:30 PM

Programming Session:
1. "First AI" Folder Naming convention
 (D2_TEAM ID_TEAM NAME_AI_1)

2. Submit "First AI" @  12:30 ‐‐> Sec Tech Station

Programming Session:
1. "First AI" Folder Naming convention
 (D2_TEAM ID_TEAM NAME_AI_1)

2. Submit "First AI" @  12:30 ‐‐> Pri Tech Station

Team Leader Meeting @ 8:30 AM SHARP

Get today's maps from ‐‐> Pri/Sec Tech Station @9:00

Game Station 1 Game Station 2 Game Station 3 Game Station 4


