RCJ CoSpace Secondary								
	ID	Team Name	School					
Group A	S1	Formosa	Taiwan					
	S2	KCUP-2	Russian Federation					
	S3	RS-Tronic	Mexico					
	S4	Playwell	South Korea					
Group B	S5	SERŠ TEAM	Slovenia					
	S6	Sina	Iran, Islamic Republic of					
	S7	OpenSky Prime	Brazil					
	S8	Sonny	Italy					
Group C	S9	County Upper	United Kingdom					
	S10	Talentum	Slovakia					
	S11	Ducati komponenti CRO team	Croatia					
	S12	NEP Team	China					
Group D	S13	YTAlpha	Singapore					
	S14	Barcelinhos Robotics Club	Portugal					
	S15	Electron	Japan					

RCJ CoSpace Primary							
	ID	Team Name	School				
Group A	P1	EJGO	China				
	P2	Leones CCC	Mexico				
	Р3	Hayabusa	Japan				
	P4	Winners	Taiwan				
	P5	Spartonics	Egypt				
	P6	Team Pei Hwa	Singapore				
	P7	OEG-Pikachu	Germany				
Group B	P8	ESLAM B	Iran				
	P9	CRO Twins	Croatia				
	P10	Legend	South Korea				

Day Two 28-July-17

Time	Game Station 1	Game Station 2	Game Station 3	Game Station 4			
8:30	Team Leader Meeting @ 8:30 AM SHARP						
8.30	Round Robin (Primarny Round 2)		Round Robin (Secondary)				
9:00	Koulia Kobili (Fi		,				
9:30	Get today's maps from> Pri/Sec Tech Station @9:00						
10:00	Duagramum	ina Cassian.	Dunguamming Consists				
10:30		ing Session: Naming convention	Programming Session: 1. "First AI" Folder Naming convention				
11:00		EAM NAME AI 1)	(D2 TEAM ID TEAM NAME AL 1)				
11:30		12:30> Pri Tech Station	2. Submit "First AI" @ 12:30> Sec Tech Station				
12:00	_		<u> </u>				
12:30		Break					
13:00		DI		95 V9 96			
13:15	P1 vs P2	P6 vs P7	S1 VS S2 S3 VS S4	S5 VS S6 S7 VS S8			
13:30	P3 vs P4	P8 vs P9	53 V 5 54	S/ VS S0			
13:45	P3 V3 P4	PO VS P3	C2 VC C4	95 V9 97			
14:00	P1 vs P5	P6 vs P10	S2 VS S4 S1 VS S3	S5 VS S7 S6 VS S8			
14:15	P1 vs P3	P7 vs P9	51 VS 53	50 VS 50			
14:15	PZ VS P3	P7 VS P9	C1 37C C4	C(VC C7			
14:30	P1 vs P4	P6 vs P8	S1 VS S4	S6 VS S7			
15:00	P1 vs P4 P2 vs P5	P7 vs P10	S2 VS S3	S5 VS S8			
15:15	PZ VS P3	P7 V5 P10	CO VC C10	012 VC 014			
15:15	D2 va DE	P7 vs P8	S9 VS S10	S13 VS S14			
	P3 vs P5		S11 VS S12	_			
15:45	P2 vs P4	P9 vs P10	C10 VC C11	014 V0 015			
16:00	D4 D2	DC DO	S10 VS S11	S14 VS S15			
16:15	P1 vs P3	P6 vs P9	S9 VS S12	_			
16:30	P4 vs P5	P8 vs P10	C10 VC C12	012 V0 015			
16:45			S10 VS S12	S13 VS S15			
17:00		Paoloo result	S9 VS S11				
17:15		Realse results @ 17:30 PM					
17:30 18:00	-						
18:30							
	19:00						
19:30	Junior Party						
20:00							
20:30							